
From: Chad Walldorf <chad@eightysixllc.com>
To: Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/30/2013 2:32:46 PM
Subject: FW: FY 13 End-of-Year Release Attached

Attachments: FY 13 End-of-Year Release.pdf
ATT00001.htm

 
 
From: Gunn, Eddie [mailto:egunn@cg.sc.gov] 

Sent: Friday, August 30, 2013 2:04 PM

To: Rainwater, Frank; Chad Walldorf

Subject: Fwd: FY 13 End-of-Year Release Attached
 
FYI--Media, Const. Officers and General Assembly have received this.

Eddie Gunn
803-463-2630
803-734-2121 (Office)
 
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Ward, Eric" <eward@cg.sc.gov>

Date: August 29, 2013 12:43:09 PM EDT

To: "Eckstrom, Richard" <reckstrom@cg.sc.gov>

Cc: "Gunn, Eddie" <egunn@cg.sc.gov>, "Barfield, John" <jbarfield@cg.sc.gov>, "Starkey, David" 
<dstarkey@cg.sc.gov>

Subject: FY 13 End-of-Year Release Attached

 
 
Eric Ward
Public Information Director
S.C. Comptroller General’s Office
(803) 734-2538 (o); (803) 206-6293 (c); (803) 734-1765 (f)
eward@cg.sc.gov; www.cg.sc.gov
1200 Senate St./305 Wade Hampton Bldg./Columbia, S.C. 29201
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